VIDEO BALUNS
• The CCTV Video Balun allows base-band composite video signals to be transmitted via an
unshielded twisted pair (UTP) cable for more versatile cabling.
• Eliminate expensive coaxial cable, including coupling signals from remote video cameras
to display systems, video capture, security and surveillance monitoring applications.
• Common Mode Rejection: Greater than 40dB at 8 MHz.
• Insertion Loss: Max. 2dB per pair over the frequency range from DC to 8 MHz.
• Return Loss: Greater than 15dB over the frequency range from DC to 8 MHz.
• Impedence: 75 Ohm to 100 Ohm.
• Maximum Input: 1.1 Vp-p.
• Bandwidth: Video DC to 8 MHz.
127-BNCF-FM 127-BNCF-RCAM127-BNCF-FF 127-BNCF-FM-T
127-BNCM-FF-T 127-BNCM-RCAM127-BNCM-FM
127-FM-RCAF
127-FF-RCAF 127-FF-RCAM
127-MD4F-MD4F 127-MD4F-RCAF 127-MD4F-RCAM
127-RCAF-RCAF2 127-RCAM-RCAF2127-RCAF-35MM 127-RCAF-RCAF
127-BNCM-RCAF
127-35SM-63SF127-35SM-35SF2 127-35SM-RCAF2127-35SF-35SF127-25SF-35SM
127-FF-35MM
127-63SM-35SF
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
127-25SF-35SM 2.5mm Stereo Plug Female to 3.5mm Stereo Plug Male $1.97 1.88 1.75
127-35SF-35SF 3.5mm Stereo Plug Female to 3.5mm Stereo Plug Female 1.72 1.65 1.53
127-35SM-35SF2 3.5mm Stereo Plug Male to 2 3.5mm Stereo Plug Female 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-35SM-63SF 3.5mm Stereo Plug Male to 6.3mm Stereo Plug Female 1.72 1.65 1.53
127-35SM-RCAF2 3.5mm Stereo Plug Male to 2 RCA Female 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-63SM-35SF 6.3mm Stereo Plug Male to 3.5mm Stereo Plug Female 1.72 1.65 1.53
127-BNCF-FF BNC Female to F Connector Female 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-BNCF-FM BNC Female to F Connector Male, Push-On Type 1.76 1.68 1.56
127-BNCF-FM-T BNC Female to F Connector Male, Screw On Type 1.76 1.68 1.56
127-BNCF-RCAM BNC Female to RCA Male 1.76 1.68 1.56
127-BNCM-FF-T BNC Male to F Connector Female, Screw On Type 1.76 1.68 1.56
127-BNCM-FM BNC Male to F Connector Male 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-BNCM-RCAF BNC Male to RCA Female 1.76 1.68 1.56
127-BNCM-RCAM BNC Male to RCA Male 1.76 1.68 1.56
127-FF-35MM F Connector Female to 3.5mm Mono Plug Male 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-FF-RCAF F Connector Female to RCA Female 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-FF-RCAM F Connector Female to RCA Male 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-FM-RCAF F Connector Male to RCA Female 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-MD4F-MD4F S-Video Mini Din 4 Female to Mini Din 4 Female 2.46 2.35 2.18
127-MD4F-RCAF S-Video Mini Din 4 Female to RCA Female 3.70 3.53 3.28
127-MD4F-RCAM S-Video Mini Din 4 Female to RCA Male 3.70 3.53 3.28
127-RCAF-35MM RCA Female to 3.5mm Mono Plug Male 0.88 0.84 0.78
127-RCAF-RCAF RCA Female to RCA Female 1.20 1.14 1.06
127-RCAF-RCAF2 RCA Female to 2 RCA Female 1.41 1.34 1.25
127-RCAM-RCAF2 RCA Male to 2 RCA Female 1.41 1.34 1.25
M01-BF-RJ45 M01-FF-RJ45
M02-BM-RJ45
M01-RF-RJ45
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-24 25-49 50+
M01-BF-RJ45 Video Balun, BNC Female to RJ45 Jack, Snap-in Type $18.48 17.64 16.38
M01-FF-RJ45 Video Balun, F Connector Female to RJ45 Jack, Snap-in Type 18.48 17.64 16.38
M01-RF-RJ45 Video Balun, RCA Female to RJ45 Jack, Snap-in Type 19.36 18.48 17.16
M02-BM-RJ45 Video Balun, BNC Male to RJ45 Jack, Stand Alone Unit 17.60 16.80 15.60
M02-FM-RJ45 Video Balun, F Connector Male to RJ45 Jack, Stand Alone Unit 17.60 16.80 15.60
M02-RM-RJ45 Video Balun, RCA Male to RJ45 Jack, Stand Alone Unit 17.60 16.80 15.60
M03-BF-110 Video Balun, BNC Female to 110 Terminal 21.65 20.66 19.19
M03-BM-110 Video Balun, BNC Male to 110 Terminal 21.12 20.16 18.72
M03-FM-110 Video Balun, F Connector Male to 110 Terminal 17.60 16.80 15.60
M03-RM-110 Video Balun, RCA Male to 110 Terminal 17.60 16.80 15.60
M02-FM-RJ45 M02-RM-RJ45
M03-BM-110 M03-FM-110 M03-RM-110
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-4 5-9 10+
M04-BF-RJ45-12 12-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, BNC Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) $264.00 252.00 234.00
M04-BF-RJ45-16 16-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, BNC Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 334.40 319.20 296.40
M04-BF-RJ45-24 24-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, BNC Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 492.80 470.40 436.80
M04-RJ45-BF-12 12-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to BNC Female (rear) 264.00 252.00 234.00
M04-RJ45-BF-16 16-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to BNC Female (rear) 334.40 319.20 296.40
M04-RJ45-BF-24 24-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to BNC Female (rear) 492.80 470.40 436.80
M04-FF-RJ45-12 12-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, F Connector Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 264.00 252.00 234.00
M04-FF-RJ45-16 16-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, F Connector Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 334.40 319.20 296.40
M04-FF-RJ45-24 24-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, F Connector Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 492.80 470.40 436.80
M04-RJ45-FF-12 12-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to F Connector Female (rear) 264.00 252.00 234.00
M04-RJ45-FF-16 16-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to F Connector Female (rear) 334.40 319.20 296.40
M04-RJ45-FF-24 24-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to F Connector Female (rear) 492.80 470.40 436.80
M04-RF-RJ45-12 12-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RCA Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 272.80 260.40 241.80
M04-RF-RJ45-16 16-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RCA Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 352.00 336.00 312.00
M04-RF-RJ45-24 24-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RCA Female (front) to RJ45 Jack (rear) 510.40 487.20 452.40
M04-RJ45-RF-12 12-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to RCA Female (rear) 272.80 260.40 241.80
M04-RJ45-RF-16 16-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to RCA Female (rear) 352.00 336.00 312.00
M04-RJ45-RF-24 24-Port Video Balun Patch Panel, RJ45 Jack (front) to RCA Female (rear) 510.40 487.20 452.40
M04-BF-RJ45 M04-RJ45-BF M04-FF-RJ45 M04-RJ45-FF M04-RF-RJ45 M04-RJ45-RF
rear
VIDEO BALUN PATCH PANELS
rearrearrearrear
rear
M03-BF-110
127-FM-BNCF
Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
VIDEO BALUNS &
 AV ADAPTERS
55
55
AUDIO & VIDEO ADAPTERS